
Operating May 25 through September 2, 2019 

DART Transit

Real-Time Info and
DART Pass Mobile
Payment Available

on New App

FARES
Subject to Change

FARES ARE GOOD FOR A ONE-WAY TRIP ONLY

Blind (with DVI Photo ID Card)

Children 

Daily Pass* 
7-Consecu�ve Day Pass (Purchase in Advance)

(46 inches in height and under)

30-Consecu�ve Day Pass (Purchase in Advance)

Cash*
Cash – Reduced Fare** $0.80

$2.00

1
Zone

2
Zone
$4.00
$1.60

3
Zone

$2.40
$6.00

The DARTCard is a discounted stored value card that can be purchased 
at sales outlets statewide, by mail, phone and on-line; see back cover for 
DARTCard options..
DARTCard Op ons:

$12.00

$35.00
$30.00

$65.00
$14.00**

$15.00

$9.60

Price Value

$16.10
$21.00
$43.20
$52.90

$46.00**

$12.00

$108.00

20%
25%

40%

29%
30%
34%

70%**

Discount Color

Green

Gold
Blue

Yellow

Red**

Purple
Pla�num

*Cash fares must be paid with excact change using coins and $1, $5, & $10 bills only.
Drivers do not carry change.  Daily Passes must be purchased on the bus and can 

local buses.  Please request a Daily Pass from the driver before paying fare.
Daily Passes are nontransferable.

**Reduced Fare – Medicare Card or DART First State Reduced Fare ID card

     DARTCard.  Reduced Fares are for people who are age 65 and older, or
     who have a cer�fied disability.  For more informa�on call 1-800-652-DART.

***The 3-Zone Anywhere Daily Pass enables passengers to travel an unlimited 
        number of zones and trips on that date on all buses within the State.

be paid with cash or by using a DARTCard and are valid for unlimited rides on

     is required for payment of Reduced Fares or use of prepaid Reduced Fare

Use your phone to pay your fare 
with the DART Pass app.

See Route Map for fare zone boundaries.

The best value is a Daily Pass if you ride more than two buses per day.
For specific transfer locations, please call 1-800-652-DART.
Connections can be made to Beach Bus Routes at the Rehoboth Park & Ride.

All buses are equipped with wheelchair li�s and are air condi�oned for 
your comfort.

CONNECTIONS

4
Zone

$3.20
$8.00

5
Zone

$4.00
$10.00

FREE FOR ALL ZONES – When accompanied by a 
fare-paying adult, otherwise regular fare applies.  No 

more than two children free per fare-paying adult.

FREE FOR ALL ZONES

$18.00
$65.00

DART provides transit services to the public in full compliance with Title VI 
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964.  DART is commi�ed to ensuring that no 
person shall, on the basis of race, color, or na�onal origin, be excluded 
from par�cipa�on in, or be denied the benefits of its services as protected 
by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended.  For informa�on on 
how to file a Title VI complaint, call 1-800-652-3278, Op�on 2 or visit 
DartFirstState. com.

Amtrak Sta�on or Chris�ana Mall

From Boarding Loca�on to Rehoboth

Odessa Park & Ride
Scarborough Road Park & Ride (Dover)

Cash

$8.00*
$6.00*

$10.00*

Daily Pass

$12.60***
$12.60***

$12.60***

ACCESSIBLE

$4.20 $8.40 $12.60***



Wilmington Amtrak Station

Christiana Mall

Odessa Park & Ride 
Middletown

Scarborough Road 
Park & Ride – Dover

Rehoboth 
Park & Ride**

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 5

305 Beach Connection

D - Drop Off Only

P - Pick Up Only

All bus stops are listed. Seating is limited, with no reserved seating.

This service operates from May 25 through September 2, 2019.

 Wilmington To Rehoboth

Rehoboth To Wilmington 

	 11:05 	 P	 P	 11:22	 12:06 	 12:32 	 12:53 	 1:08 
	 5:15 	 P	 P	 5:32	 6:16 	 6:42 	 7:03 	 7:18 
	 8:10 	 P	 P 	 8:27	 9:11 	 9:37 	 9:58 	 10:13
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PM trips are indicated in bold.

		  8:30 	 8:45 	 9:09 	 9:48 	 10:32	 D	 D	 10:49 
	  	 9:15 	 9:30 	 9:54 	 10:33 	 11:17	 D	 D	 11:34 
		  5:30 	 5:45 	 6:09 	 6:48 	 7:32	 D	 D	 7:49
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PM trips are indicated in bold.
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Lewes  
Park & Ride*

  *Connections to Beach Bus Lines 201, 203, 204, 206, 307
**Connections to Beach Bus Lines 201, 203, 208, 215

Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays


